1SEO Technologies Inc

==SE-§ 1414 Radcliffe Street
Suite 300B
Bristol, PA 19007

Bil To

BCCAP

718 Route 1308
Burlington, NJ 08016
United States

?"’gf&{

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

82412018

61838

P.0. No.

Terms

Projact

Quaentity

Description - ¢

Rats

Amount

0.4 | DawComm Wiring Project - BOCAP
All locations.

Approved by Dr. Johnson

Total of $21,900

1 | Change Order

Sales Tax

Our initial quote was for 50 drops tbrVan

Al

Per agreement 50% deposit to smn. We aheady started so plmse make payment.

Sci\verw\vedlscussed. \’A&/xl\lfﬁ?— o

However after your walkthrough with Lasry yon require 83 total drops. 1amnot even
charging extra for tlie wiremold but you would be at anothier $4,600.

21,900.00

- 4,600.00

8,760.00T

4,600.00T

0.00

Total

§13360.00




?see

R RS

Tt pNdeey

1SEO Technologies Inc

1414 Radcliffe Street
Suite 300B
Bristol, PA 19007

Bill To

BCCAP

718 Route 130§
Burlington, NJ 08016
United States

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

10/26/2018

62090

P.0O. No.

Terms

Project

Quantity

Description

Rate

¢+ - Amount’

1.75

0.23

1.25

50

126

Task/Ticket: Shann Carson - Kitchen Computer & Monitor keeps turning off at
Lumbcrton Head Start

T20180926.0073

Ticket Completed Date: 10/02/2018

Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan

Task/Ticket: Onsite @ BCC_AP I\, e
T20180926.0018

Ticket Completed Date: 10702/2018

Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan

Task/Ticket: Fwd: New computers and laptops
T20181011.0123

Ticket Completed Date:

Resaurce Nanie: Orabi, Hessan

Task/Ticket: Fwd: New computers and laptops
T20181011.0123

Ticket Compleled Bate: :

Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan

Task/Ticket: Fwd: New computers and laptops
T20181011.0123

Ticket Completed Date:

Resource Name:; Orabi, Hassan

Task/Ticket: Fwd: New computcrs and luprops
T20181011.0123

Ticket Completed Da_;z:

Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan

Scrvice: Chromebook Monitoring [10/25/2018 - 11/2472018])
Agreement Name: BCCAD $enier-Housing- Silver

Service: Desktop Monitoring [101’151‘-‘018 11/24:2018]
Agreement Name: BCCAP - Silver

Service: Server Monitoring [10/25/2018 - 11/24/2018]
Agrecment Name: BCCAP Senior Honsing: Silver .
Sales Tax

qA\I ;C\Vte_ ce !

dj,\qa&ab

AL
AL

AL

O\R ET gyPENSg

100.00

100.00}

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00 |

17.00
37.00,
100.00

0.00%

175.00T

25.00T]

100.00T
700.00T

500.00T

125.00T

850.00T
4,662.00T
500.00T

0.00

Total

£7,637.00




STENE S

s

(PR TRCE

1SEO Technologies Inc

1414 Radcliffe Street
Suite 300B

Bristol, PA 19007 %@

Bill To

BCCAP 0
718 Routz 130 S

Burlington, NJ 08016

United States

pg,u’\ Cy

invoice

Date

Invoice #

7/472018

61640

P.O. No.

Terms

Project

Quantity

Description

Rate

Amount

0.5

DataComum Wiring Project - BCCAP
All locations.
Approved by Dr. Johnson

Total of $21,900
Per agreement 50% deposit to start.  We already started so please make payment.
Sales Tax

21,900.00

0.00%

10.950.00T

0.00

Total

$10,950.00

v/




LH= L 2]

5.

R

1SEO Technologies Inc

1414 Radcliffe Street
Suite 300B

Bristol, PA 19007 %%%

8ill To

BCCAP

718 Route 130 S
Burlington, NJ 08016
United States

invoice

Date

Invoice #

27212019

62649

P.O. No.

Terms

Project

Quantity

Descvipticn

Amount

25

1.25

3.75

0.25

1.25

1.5

-3

Task/Ticket: Phones end Internet down - Bm'!m ton and Van Sciver ’
T20190128.0130 ) dfmh&& on W/@\‘S

Ticket Completed Date: 01/31/2019

Resource Name: Rosendale, Anthony .
Task/Ticket: Getting into 2 consputers CIHEPr® /i/'}p .9}6&
T20190129.0097 S :

Ticket Completed Date: 02!1412019

Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan v

Task/Ticket: Onsite at Main Oﬁ'uec Vansmver, Delanco, and Hnncock Lane
T201%0201.0058

Ticket Completed Date: 02/04/2019

Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan

Task/Ticker: Onsite ot an Ofﬁqe; Va.nscwcr. Delanco, andHaneock Lane
T20190201.0058

Ticket Completed Date: 02/04/2019

Respurce Name: Orebi, Hassen - -
Task/Ticket: Onsite at Main Office, Vanstwcr, Delanco, and Hancock Lane
T20190201.0058

Ticket Completed Date: 02/04/2019

Resource Name: Stem, Zack

Task/Ticket: On Site @ BCCAP ) e - %
T20190204.0133 \V Qg" L‘ H? ﬂ—
Ticket Completed Date: 02!04[2019

Resource Name: Glowacki, Eric

Task/Ticket: Onsite @ BC

T20190206.0124 _

Ticket Completed Date: 02/06/2019

Rescurce Name: Orabi, Hassan

Task/Ticket: Onsite @ @

T20190203.06044 . =

Ticket Completed Date: 02:‘08/"01 9 v

Resource Name: Eames, Keith oW

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

160.00

100.00

100.00

~ ALC 250.00T

125.00T

375.00T

300.00T}

2500T

125.00T

750.00T

700.00T

Total

Page 1




ww——
LoLEE 22 KT

S

LIS

1414 Radcliffe Street
Suite 300B

Bristol, PA 19007 %‘%%

Bill To

BCCAP

718 Route 130 S
Buriington. NJ 08016
United States

Date

invoice #

21212019

62649

P.O. No.

Terms

ijecl

Quantity

Description ]

it ot -
- ey

Rato

Amount

8.5

2.75

325

4.75

30

40
126

Task/Ticket: Onsite Q Vansciver )
T20190208.0046 *

Ticket Completed Date: 02/08/2019

Resource Name: Eames, Keith '
Task/Ticket: Onsite ansciver . SR
T20190208.0036 = :

Ticket Completed Date: 02082088 - A |

Resource Name: Grabi, Hassh
Task/Ticket: Onsite { @,
T20190211.0179

Ticket Completed Date: 02/11/2019
Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan

Task/Ticket: Fwd: Burilington By Location \[f} {J$ C{VEE
T20190214.0031 »

illingborv)

Ticket Completed Date: 02/1:422019

Resource Name: Orabi, Hossan ; o
TaskfTicket: Fvd: Burlington By Location \ NS Qe
T20190214.0031

Ticket Completed Date: 02/14/2019

Resource Name: Orabi, Hassan

Cost Name; 25' Patch Cord

T20190208.0046 BCCAP Sonior-Hewsing - T&M N W&\(—’ L

Cost Description: 25 Patch Cord :
Cost Name: 10’ Patch Cord v '
T20190208.0046 BCCAP Senior Housing.- T&M

Cost Description: 10' Patch Cord
Cost Name: 25" Patch Cord .
T20190208.0044 BCCAP SosiorHausing: Sitver \)\OOQ.A’N ’*2,
CostDéscription: 25' Patch Cord - ?m
Service: Chromebook Monitoring (02/25/2019 - 03724720 l9] f((_, L
Agreement Name: BCCAP SenfurHousing- Silver

Service: Desktop Monitoring [02/25/2019 - 03/24/2019] - ML

Agreement Name: BECAP SenisrHousing- Silver

100.00

100.00

100.60

244

13.51

17.00

37.00

s I

850.00T

800.00T
275.00T
325.00T

475.00T

O

134.64T |

405.30T

67.32T

, 680.00T

4,662.00T

s

Total

Page 2



Invoice

1SEO Technologies Inc
wzcaw- 1414 Radcliffe Street
vismr Ltrom . Date Invaice #
Suite 300B
Bristol, PA 19007 %% 2212019 62649
Bill To
BCCAP '
718 Route 130 S o
Burlington, NJ 08016
United States
P.O. No. Terms Project
Quantity Desenpt!on e Rabe : - Amount .
Service: Sesver Momtonug (02/25/2019 - 03/24/2019) A 160.00 600.00T
Agreanent Name: BOCAP Smr!'!tmsmg Silver
Sales Tax 0:.00% 0.00
Total s11,924.26 |

Page 3




